Pre§ § QO

Finn prosentene

StudentName:

4 x % = 0.8
48 x % = 4.8
30 x % = 18
29 x % = 14.5
33 x % =9.9
35 % % = 10.5
91 x % = 54.6
17 % % = 1.7
83 x % = 58.1
36 x % =324

88 x

16

83 x

95 x

66 X

64 x

78 %

61 x

22 X

31 x

www.snowmath.com

ExamDate: ExamScore:

% =35.2

% =8

% =T74.7

% = 85.5

% = 39.6

% = 12.8

% = 62.4

% = 54.9

% = 6.6

% =15.5



https://www.snowmath.com

