

Finn prosentene

StudentName:	ExamI	Date: ExamScore:
4 ×% = 0.8	88 ×	$2/_{0} = 35.2$
48 ×% = 4.8	16 ×	% = 8
30 ×% = 18	83 ×	$V_0 = 74.7$
29 ×% = 14.5	95 ×	% = 85.5
33 ×% = 9.9	66 ×	% = 39.6
35 ×% = 10.5	64 ×	% = 12.8
91 ×% = 54.6	78 ×	% = 62.4
$17 \times \{0} = 1.7$	61 ×	% = 54.9
83 ×% = 58.1	22 ×	% = 6.6
36 ×% = 32.4	31 ×	$2/_{0} = 15.5$